67eme Rallye du Var

26, 27, 28 novembre 2021

km ES km | Temps
routier Imparti

CH

0 |Ste Maxime - Parc Fermé 0,40 11:53
OA |Ste Maxime - Podium 7,92 00:07 12:00
OB |Port Grimaud - Entrée 00:20 12:20
0C |Port Grimaud - Sortie 00:15 12:35
1 |Gonfaron D39 37,38 00:52 13:27
D1 |Gonfaron 1 00:03 13:30
Al [Fauville 15,15

2 [Pignans 1 25,11 00:42 14:12
D2 |Pignans 1 00:03 14:15
A2 [Vaudreches 16,56

3 [Collobreres D14/D39 20,73 00:37 14:52
D3 |Collobrieres 1 00:03 14:55
A3 |Capelude 8,71

4 |Sainte Maxime D44/D25B 47,02 01:12 16:07
D4 |Roquebrune 1 00:03 16:10
A4 |Roquebrune 17,44

4A |Roquebrune 18,41 00:30 16:40
4B |Ste Maxime - Podium 22,93 00:30 17:10
4C |[Ste Maxime - Parc Fermé 0,40 00:05 17:15

Total Section 1 57,86 180,30
RGNy i —

4D |Ste Maxime - Parc Fermé 8,22 06:30
4E |Port Grimaud - Entrée Assistance 00:20 06:50
4F |Port Grimaud - Sortie Assistance 00:30 07:20
5 |Gonfaron D39 37,38 00:52 08:12
D5 |Gonfaron 2 00:03 08:15
A5 [Fauville 15,15

6 [Pignans 2 25,11 00:42 08:57
D6 |Pignans 2 00:03( 09:00
A6 [Vaudréches 16,56

7 |Collobrieres D14/D39 20,73 00:37 09:37
D7 |Collobrieres 2 00:03 09:40
A7 |Capelude 8,71

7A |Sainte Maxime - Podium 35,04 00:50 10:30
7B |Entré regroupement 0,40 00:05( 10:35

Total Section 2 40,42 126,88
Ry B m—

7C |Sortie regroupement 00:00 12:20
7D [Port Grimaud Entrée 8,22 00:20 12:40

7E |Port Grimaud Sortie 00:30 13:10
8 |Circuit du Var 35,90 00:47 13:57
D8 |Circuit du Var 00:03 14:00
A8 |Circuit du Var 4,28 00:00

9 |Gonfaron D39 10,91 00:22 14:22
D9 |Gonfaron 3 00:03 14:25
A9 [Fauville 15,15

9A |Gonfaron Entrée Regroupement 16,97 00:25 14:50
9B |Gonfaron Sortie Regroupement 00:15 15:05




10 |Puget-Ville 16,00 00:27 15:32
D10 |Puget-Ville 00:03 15:35
A10 [Pignans 10,7

11 |Pignans 3 31,10 00:47 16:22
D11 |Pignans 3 00:03 16:25
Al1l [Vaudréches 16,56

12 |Collobriéres D14/D39 00:37 17:02
D12 |Collobrieres 3 20,73 00:03 17:05
Al12 |Capelude 8,71
12A |[Ste Maxime Podium 35,04 00:50 17:55
12B |Ste Maxime Parc fermé 0,40 00:05 18:00

Total Section 3 55,40 175,27
RRETinr—
12C |Parc fermé 06:55
12D [Port Grimaud- Entrée Assistance 8,22 00:20 07:15
12E |Port Grimaud - Sortie Assistance 00:30 07:45

13 |La Garde Freinet D75/D74 19,95 00:27 07:17
D13 |La Garde Freinet 00:03 07:20
Al13 [Les Plaines 6,95

14 |Sainte Maxime D44/D25B 33,95 00:47 08:07
D14 |Roquebrune 2 00:03 08:10
Al4 [Roquebrune 17,44
14A |Roquebrune 18,41

15 |Gonfaron D39 45,20 08:37
D15 |Notre Dame des Anges 00:03 08:40
Al15 [Vaudréches 17,16

16 |Collobrieres D14/D39 21,33 00:37 09:17
D16 |Collobrieres 4 00:03 09:20
Al16 |Capelude 8,71
16A |Reclassement Entrée 33,71 00:40 10:00

[ [zonereclassement | T [ |
16B [Reclassement Sortie 00:20 10:20
16C |Podium 1,52 00:05 10:25

Total Section 4 50,26 | 182,29




